

Strawberry Fields Sidewalk Replacement - Phase 2

CLA-5209

Town of Lisbon, Connecticut**Bid Tabulation - 8-20-21**

				Eleuthera Associates, LLC		Mattern Const., Inc.		Clover Const. Co.	
	Item	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Maintenance & Protection of Traffic	1	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,632.00	\$ 30,632.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	Erosion & sedimentation Control	1	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,170.00	\$ 6,170.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
3	General Excavation	1	L.S.	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 41,437.00	\$ 41,437.00	\$ 12,200.00	\$ 12,200.00
4	Rock Excavation - Provisional	5	C.Y.	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00
5	Processed Gravel - Provisional	226	C.Y.	\$ 130.00	\$ 29,380.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,910.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,780.00
6	Concrete Sidewalks	9,700	S.F.	\$ 9.50	\$ 92,150.00	\$ 10.75	\$ 104,275.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 145,500.00
7	Concrete Driveway	2,500	S.F.	\$ 10.50	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 57,500.00
8	Topsoil, Seed, Fertilize & Mulch	1	L.S.	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
Total					\$ 218,280.00		\$ 231,074.00		\$ 237,480.00

				Suchocki & Son, Inc.		Wiese Const., Inc.	
	Item	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Maintenance & Protection of Traffic	1	L.S.	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 9,342.00	\$ 9,342.00
2	Erosion & sedimentation Control	1	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,278.00	\$ 3,278.00
3	General Excavation	1	L.S.	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 47,227.00	\$ 47,227.00
4	Rock Excavation - Provisional	5	C.Y.	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 520.00
5	Processed Gravel - Provisional	226	C.Y.	\$ 58.00	\$ 13,108.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 9,040.00
6	Concrete Sidewalks	9,700	S.F.	\$ 11.00	\$ 106,700.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 121,250.00
7	Concrete Driveway	2,500	S.F.	\$ 15.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 32,500.00
8	Topsoil, Seed, Fertilize & Mulch	1	L.S.	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 41,660.00	\$ 41,660.00
Total					\$ 248,358.00		\$ 264,817.00